Issue 2 05/11
Electrothermal
EM Series Heating Mantles
Electrothermal Electromantle features a durable, chemically
resistant, polypropylene outer housing that minimizes damage
from spills.
Electrothermal Electromantles feature maximum heat transfer with
minimum risk for flask breakage

 Insulated material in removable heater cartridge
 Pilot lamps for power and heater operation
 Model EM5000/CE has two circuits
Includes: Clamps for 0.5in.diameter (1.3cm) support rods, grounded
line cord
Warranty: Once year parts and labour
Certifications: CE
Specifications
Material Polypropylene Case
Max. Element Temperature 842
o
 F (450
o
C)
Cat. No. Capacity Electrical Requirement
EM0050/CE 50ml (0.01gal) 230v 50/60Hz, 60w
EM0050/CEX1 50ml (0.01gal) 115v 50/60Hz, 70w
EM0050/CEX6 50ml (0.01gal) 230v 50/60Hz, 60w, EU Plug
EM0100/CE 100ml (0.02gal) 230v 50/60Hz, 60w
EM0100/CEX1 100ml (0.02gal) 115v 50/60Hz, 70w
EM0100/CEX6 100ml (0.02gal) 230v 50/60Hz, 60w, EU Plug
EM0250/CE 250ml (0.06gal) 230v 50/60Hz, 150w
EM0250/CEX1 250ml (0.06gal) 115v 50/60Hz, 150w
EM0250/CEX6 250ml (0.06gal) 230v 50/60Hz, 150w, EU Plug
EM0500/CE 500ml (0.13gal) 230v 50/60Hz, 200w
EM0500/CEX1 500ml (0.13gal) 115v 50/60Hz, 200w
EM0500/CEX6 500ml (0.13gal) 230v 50/60Hz, 200w EU Plug
EM1000/CE 1000ml (0.26 gal) 230v 50/60Hz, 300w
EM1000/CEX1 1000ml (0.26 gal) 115v 50/60Hz, 300w
EM1000/CEX6 1000ml (0.26 gal) 230v 50/60Hz, 300w, EU Plug
EM2000/CE 2000ml (0.53gal) 230v 50/60Hz, 500w

 Heating cartridge can be quickly and easily replaced
 Mantles are double fused for added safety
 Automatic capture catches the stir-bar to start stirring if stirring is
disrupted
 Two indicator lights signal power on and heater on
Warranty: One year parts and labour
Certifications: CE
Specifications
Material Polypropylene
Max. Element Temperature 450
o
 C (842
o
 F)
Cat. No. Capacity Electrical Requirements
EMA0050/CEB 50ml (0.01gal) 230v 50/60Hz, 80w
EMA0050/CEBX1 50ml (0.01gal) 115v 50/60Hz, 96w
EMA0050/CEBX6 50ml (0.01gal) 230v 50/60hz, 80W EU Plug
EMA0100/CEB 100ml (0.02gal) 230v 50/60Hz, 80w
EMA0100/CEBX1 100ml (0.02gal) 115v 50/60Hz, 96w
EMA0100/CEBX6 100ml (0.02gal) 230v 50/60hz, 80W EU Plug
EMA0250/CEB 250ml (0.06gal) 230v 50/60Hz, 170w
EMA0250/CEBX1 250ml (0.06gal) 115v 50/60Hz, 210w
EMA0250/CEBX6 250ml (0.06gal) 230v 50/60Hz, 170w EU Plug
EMA0500/CEB 500ml (0.13gal) 230v 50/60Hz, 220w
EMA0500/CEBX1 500ml (0.13gal) 115v 50/60Hz, 270w
EMA0500/CEBX6 500ml (0.13gal) 230v 50/60Hz, 220w EU Plug
EMA1000/CEB 1000ml (0.26gal) 230v 50/60Hz, 320w
EMA1000/CEBX1 1000ml (0.26gal) 115v 50/60Hz, 400w
EMA1000/CEBX6 1000ml (0.26gal) 230v 50/60Hz, 320w EU Plug
EMA2000/CEB 2000ml (0.53gal) 230v 50/60Hz, 520w
EMA2000/CEBX1 2000ml (0.53gal) 115v 50/60Hz, 595w
EMA2000/CEBX6 2000ml (0.53gal) 230v 50/60Hz, 520w, EU Plug
Issue 3 05/11   Page 1 of 2
Electrothermal
Electromantle Extraction Heaters
The Electrothermal Electromantle Extraction Heater